PCMCIA Specialty Communications
PCM-COM422
STANDARD DB9 to PCM D15 CABLES for RS232 and RS422 INTERFACES
FEATURES
RS422 or RS232
COM1, COM2, COM3 or COM4.
5, 6, 7 or 8 bit character length, even, odd or no parity.
RTS, DTR or CTS handshaking.

which can communicate with a standard DOS or Windows COM
port.
ORDERING GUIDE
RS232 or RS422 Serial Interface, Single Com Port PCM-COM422
Cable for RS232 interface.  10 inch PCM-C422/232
Cable for RS422 interface.  10 inch. PCM-C422/422
RS485 Serial Interface, Single Com Port PCM-COM485
Cable for RS485 interface.  10 inch. PCM-C485/485
SPECIFICATIONS
PCM-COM485
Protocol RS485
COM Ports One
UART (Standard) 16550
Power Consumption +5V @ 25mA, -12V 0mA, +12V 0mA
Environmental Operating Temp 0-50C, Storage -55 to 125C
Shown here is the PCM-COM485 15 pin connector and the corre-
sponding DB9 RS485 cable schematic.
You must order a cable with your PCM-COM485 and it must  be the
PCM-C485/485 cable.  This 10" cable converts the very small and
not common PCMCIA 15 pin connector into the common DB9
style.
View into PCM-COM485
15 Pin I/O Connector
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Signal Ground
NC
NC
TX- / RX+
TX- / RX-
+5V from PC
NC
TX+ / RX+
TX- / RX-
NC
NC